

## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5022

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

May 31

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 8, delete "\$12,168,142" and insert "\$9,847,926".  
2 In line 9, delete "\$20,443,807" and insert "\$20,230,054".  
3 In line 10, delete "\$1,338,519" and insert "\$2,311,702".  
4 In line 11, delete "\$757,178" and insert "\$754,985".  
5 In line 12, delete "\$5,026,753" and insert "\$4,770,453".  
6 In line 20, delete "\$35,585,888" and insert "\$35,757,699".  
7 In line 21, delete "\$19,727,251" and insert "\$19,319,194".  
8 In line 22, delete "\$46,312,683" and insert "\$46,485,895".  
9 In line 25, delete "\$492,000" and insert "\$748,260".  
10 In line 27, delete "\$3,794,870" and insert "\$5,044,870".  
11 On page 2, line 11, delete "\$6,314,262" and insert "\$6,483,777".  
12
-